Motor Protection Relay REM 610
Product Guide
ABB �
Motor Protection Relay
REM 610
Contents
Copyrights
The information in this document is subject to change without notice and should not be construed as a commitment by ABB Oy. ABB Oy assumes

and is labelled on the marking strip under
the lower handle of the relay.
Fig. 7	 Ordering key for complete relays
Use the ordering key information in Fig. 7 to
generate the order number when ordering
complete protection relays.
ABB 19
Motor Protection Relay
REM 610
1MRS756304
Fig. 8	 Ordering key for spare units
Use the ordering key information in Fig. 8 to
generate the order number when ordering
spare units.
ABB 20
Motor Protection Relay
REM 610
15.	Accessories and
tools
Item Order nr
Cables:
Front communication cable 1MRS050698
Mounting accessories:
Semi-flush mounting kit 1MRS050696
Inclined semi-flush mounting kit 1MRS050831
19 ” rack mounting kit with cutout for one relay 1MRS050694
19 ” rack mounting kit with cutout for two relays 1MRS050695
Surface mounting frame 1MRS050697
Mounting bracket for RTXP 18 1MRS061207
Mounting bracket for 4U high Combiflex equipment frame 1MRS061208
Test switches:
Test switch RTXP 18 1MRS050783
Optional communication cards:
Plastic fibre 1MRS050889
RS-485 1MRS050892
Plastic and glass fibre 1MRS050891
RE_ 610 universal cases:
Empty universal relay case for RE_ 610 1MRS050904
Configuration, setting and SA system tools Version
CAP 501 Relay Setting Tool CAP 50 v. 2.4.0-1 or later
CAP 505 Relay Setting Tool CAP 50 v. 2.4.0-1 or later
SMS 510 Substation Monitoring System SMS 510 v.1.2.0-1 or later
LIB 510 Library for MicroSCADA v. 8.4.4 LIB 510 v. 4.0.5-3 or later